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CHAMPIONNAT

NOM POINTS

PUTSEYS-PATTE -
DELTENRE CARLIER
TORDEUR-DEVAL -
DEWITTE CHRISTIAN
GOETHALS Luc

GARIN Arnaud
WANUFEL DIDIER
MA.TIS-Loft -
CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT -
DELLIS R.

ALEXANDRE Pascal
CORDIER ALBERT
VERACHTERT-HANNE -
CHANDI NOUR EDDINE -
BARLET YOHAN
TIELEMANS-POLOME -
MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE
BOLLENS Alexis
DELCROIX JEAN-LUC
DOUDELET PASCAL
DEVERGNIES FREDERIC
BURTON ANDRE
BRASSEUR RENE
DEPASSE-LARDENOYE -
COUVREUR YVES
PAQUOT ANDRE
ALTRUY Philippe
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND
ESMANNE-DEFERT-CHARLES -
DESWERT GUY

JADOT Louis

GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO
PETIT JEAN MICHEL
PREVOT JEAN

MAES PHILIPPE
SEBILLE FRANCIS
ACHOUKHI MOHAMED
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
ROMAIN DENIS

RIVAL - DUVIVIER
GEORGES MICHAEL

GRANDE VITESSE EE 23
VIEUX. NOMBRE DE PRIX

101
97
73
58
48
47
47
45
45
38
36
34
31
30
30
29
26
24
22
21
20
19
18
18
18
17
15
15
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10

9
8
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COEFFICIENT

1703,45
1309,35
707,45
916,28
584,78
755,12
836,30
595,60
748,12
516,97
913,48
510,39
510,67
543,59
626,03
487,00
533,18
536,97
386,44
303,14
362,62
402,49
350,50
420,36
442,75
286,08
288,17
313,99
150,18
241,22
288,59
232,91
250,88
154,49
165,65
205,65
232,02
104,34
245,13
185,57
134,09




42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

DA COSTA E SILVA CARLOS -
MOUSTIER DANIEL

CLAES FICOT JULIEN
PENNINO SALVATORE

DE BELS-CRETON

LEBON GILOTEAU -
TERRASSE&TIELEMANS -
DEGUELRE-GREMELPONT -
FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO
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125,80
151,13
184,76
129,26
79,62
87,16
95,53
114,87
118,47



